
S.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
EXAM 

CENTRE

EXDATE

(MM/DD/YY)
BATCH EXAM TIME

1 CCITSK 191656702 AARTI SHARMA BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

2 CCITSK 197305752 MUSKAN KUMARI BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

3 CCITSK 197342696 AAKASH SINGH BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

4 CCITSK 197422106 NITESH DHANKHAR BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

5 CCITSK 199934809 SANTOSH KUMAR KAPPU BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

6 CCITSK 2001253692 MADHAV BAJAJ BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

7 CCITSK 2001253877 KOMAL BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

8 CCITSK 2001636639 VIKESH RANA BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

9 CCITSK 2002680528 CHIRAG SIDHAR BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

10 CCITSK 2002967919 PRASHANTI NAGAR BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

11 CCITSK 2003548624 AJAY KUMAR BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

12 CCITSK 2004061219 POOJA KUSHWAHA BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

13 DBPOFA 172225000 WASIM BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

14 DBPOFA 188394637 BHUPENDER BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

15 DBPOFA 188394690 BHUPENDRA SINGH BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

16 DBPOFA 197303860 ANJU RAWAL BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

17 DBPOFA 197310969 KANIKA MALIK BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

18 DBPOFA 197341014 SWATI DWIVEDI BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

19 DBPOFA 197467771 SHARON ELIZABETH SAJU BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

20 DBPOFA 2001586590 UDIT MEHRA BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 9:00 AM

21 CCITSK 199933989 JITENDER SHAH BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 9:00 AM

22 CCITSK 2000234281 SUNNY MOTSRA BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 9:00 AM

23 CCITSK 2000234342 SANJU KUMAR BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 9:00 AM

24 CCITSK 2001253711 KHUSHAL RANA BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 9:00 AM

25 CCITSK 2001253753 UTKARSH RAWAT BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 9:00 AM

26 CCITSK 2001253795 DEEPAK BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 9:00 AM

27 CCITSK 2002565761 PRACHI SETHI BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 9:00 AM

28 CCITSK 2003548877 KOMAL BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 9:00 AM

29 CCITSK 2003548985 MUSKAN YADAV BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 9:00 AM

30 CCITSK 2003552748 RAHUL SHARMA BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 9:00 AM

31 CCITSK 2003789576 PARVESH KUMAR TEHLAN BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 9:00 AM

32 CCITSK 2004369388 HARSHITA BHANDARI BPOI007P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 9:00 AM

33 ACISE 191689227 NOVYA SHARMA OSEI041P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

34 ACISE 191689227 NOVYA SHARMA OSEI042P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

35 ACISE 191689227 NOVYA SHARMA OSEI044P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

36 ACISE 197466375 YOGESH KUMAR OSEI041P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

37 ACISE 197466375 YOGESH KUMAR OSEI042P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

38 ACISE 197466375 YOGESH KUMAR OSEI044P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

39 ACISE 197466382 PAWAN OSEI041P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

40 ACISE 197466382 PAWAN OSEI042P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

41 ACISE 197466382 PAWAN OSEI044P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

42 ACISE 2001295086 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH OSEI041P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

43 ACISE 2001295086 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH OSEI042P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

44 ACISE 2001295086 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH OSEI044P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

4. Viva voce online links will be sent through Email.

5. For any technical issue please contact Exam Centre at 011-41251611.
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ACISE, DBPOFA, CCITSK, PGDIS TEPE DECEMBER 2020 - EXAM CENTRE 38040

Instructions:

1. Ensure your availability throughout the duration of the scheduled viva voce examination.

2. Please bear with us in case of any interruption/problem arising out of technical issues such as failure of network 

connectivity, stretched time duration of ongoing viva of previous student etc.

3. Show your IGNOU ID Card while appearing for above examination.
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45 ACISE 2001296945 MOHAN LAL BESARWADIYA OSEI041P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

46 ACISE 2001296945 MOHAN LAL BESARWADIYA OSEI042P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

47 ACISE 2001296945 MOHAN LAL BESARWADIYA OSEI044P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

48 ACISE 2003585654 RIDHIMA DHINGRA OSEI041P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

49 ACISE 2003585654 RIDHIMA DHINGRA OSEI042P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

50 ACISE 2003585654 RIDHIMA DHINGRA OSEI044P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

51 ACISE 2004301578 PREETI MANAN OSEI041P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

52 ACISE 2004301578 PREETI MANAN OSEI042P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

53 ACISE 2004301578 PREETI MANAN OSEI044P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 11:30:00 AM

54 CCITSK 197305752 MUSKAN KUMARI BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

55 CCITSK 197342696 AAKASH SINGH BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

56 CCITSK 2003548624 AJAY KUMAR BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

57 CCITSK 2004061219 POOJA KUSHWAHA BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

58 DBPOFA 172225000 WASIM BPOI006P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

59 DBPOFA 179601951 NEHA BPOI006P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

60 DBPOFA 182045054 KARTIK SAINI BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

61 DBPOFA 182045054 KARTIK SAINI BPOI006P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

62 DBPOFA 183995842 BHUPENDER BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

63 DBPOFA 183995850 PRADEEP KUMAR BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

64 DBPOFA 187372922 SANDEEP SHAKYA BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

65 DBPOFA 188394637 BHUPENDER BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

66 DBPOFA 188394651 JYOTSNA BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

67 DBPOFA 191728153 RAMAN SAINI BPOI006P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

68 DBPOFA 197303860 ANJU RAWAL BPOI006P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

69 DBPOFA 197310969 KANIKA MALIK BPOI006P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

70 DBPOFA 197341014 SWATI DWIVEDI BPOI006P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

71 DBPOFA 197467771 SHARON ELIZABETH SAJU BPOI006P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

72 DBPOFA 2001586590 UDIT MEHRA BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

73 DBPOFA 2001586590 UDIT MEHRA BPOI006P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 11:30:00 AM

74 CCITSK 191656702 AARTI SHARMA BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

75 CCITSK 197304822 RAHUL G K BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

76 CCITSK 197422073 RAGHAV SHARMA BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

77 CCITSK 197422106 NITESH DHANKHAR BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

78 CCITSK 199933989 JITENDER SHAH BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

79 CCITSK 199934809 SANTOSH KUMAR KAPPU BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

80 CCITSK 2000234342 SANJU KUMAR BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

81 CCITSK 2001253795 DEEPAK BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

82 CCITSK 2001253877 KOMAL BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

83 CCITSK 2001636639 VIKESH RANA BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

84 CCITSK 2002552954 RAHUL NISCHAL BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

85 CCITSK 2002565761 PRACHI SETHI BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

86 CCITSK 2002680528 CHIRAG SIDHAR BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

87 CCITSK 2002967919 PRASHANTI NAGAR BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

88 CCITSK 2003548877 KOMAL BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

89 CCITSK 2003548985 MUSKAN YADAV BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

90 CCITSK 2003552748 RAHUL SHARMA BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

91 CCITSK 2003789576 PARVESH KUMAR TEHLAN BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

92 CCITSK 2004369372 ANJALI SHARMA BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

93 CCITSK 2004369388 HARSHITA BHANDARI BPOI006 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 11:30:00 AM

94 PGDIS 188283614 SANJEEV KUMAR PAL MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM

95 PGDIS 191766042 SUKHDEEP SINGH CHHATWAL MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM

96 PGDIS 191767234 PANKAJ KUMAR CHATURVEDI MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM

97 PGDIS 191767298 NARENDRA KUMAR MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM

98 PGDIS 191769277 TAJINDER PAL SINGH KALSI MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM

99 PGDIS 197283180 PRATEEK SURI MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM
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100 PGDIS 197287464 RAGHAV SHARMA MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM

101 PGDIS 197287622 PAWAN KUMAR MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM

102 PGDIS 197288520 ISHU MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM

103 PGDIS 197288767 BHARAT SABHARWAL MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM

104 PGDIS 197302542 PRAVEEN KUMAR MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM

105 PGDIS 197304062 ANSHDEEP SINGH BAGGA MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM

106 PGDIS 197310041 KULDEEP KAUR NOTA MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM

107 PGDIS 197331091 SANDEEP YADAV MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM

108 PGDIS 197331661 UPENDER MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM

109 PGDIS 197483823 RAHUL MARWAH MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM

110 PGDIS 197484169 NITIN AWASTHI MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM

111 PGDIS 197503022 GURPREET SINGH MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM

112 PGDIS 197503030 GURPREET SINGH MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM

113 PGDIS 197503061 PARVEEN DAHIYA MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM1 2:00:00 PM

114 PGDIS 188283614 SANJEEV KUMAR PAL MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

115 PGDIS 191766042 SUKHDEEP SINGH CHHATWAL MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

116 PGDIS 191767234 PANKAJ KUMAR CHATURVEDI MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

117 PGDIS 191767298 NARENDRA KUMAR MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

118 PGDIS 191769277 TAJINDER PAL SINGH KALSI MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

119 PGDIS 197283180 PRATEEK SURI MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

120 PGDIS 197287464 RAGHAV SHARMA MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

121 PGDIS 197287622 PAWAN KUMAR MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

122 PGDIS 197288520 ISHU MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

123 PGDIS 197288767 BHARAT SABHARWAL MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

124 PGDIS 197302542 PRAVEEN KUMAR MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

125 PGDIS 197304062 ANSHDEEP SINGH BAGGA MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

126 PGDIS 197310041 KULDEEP KAUR NOTA MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

127 PGDIS 197331091 SANDEEP YADAV MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

128 PGDIS 197331661 UPENDER MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

129 PGDIS 197483823 RAHUL MARWAH MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

130 PGDIS 197484169 NITIN AWASTHI MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

131 PGDIS 197503022 GURPREET SINGH MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

132 PGDIS 197503030 GURPREET SINGH MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

133 PGDIS 197503061 PARVEEN DAHIYA MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM2 2:00:00 PM

134 PGDIS 188283614 SANJEEV KUMAR PAL MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

135 PGDIS 191766042 SUKHDEEP SINGH CHHATWAL MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

136 PGDIS 191767234 PANKAJ KUMAR CHATURVEDI MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

137 PGDIS 191767298 NARENDRA KUMAR MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

138 PGDIS 191769277 TAJINDER PAL SINGH KALSI MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

139 PGDIS 197283180 PRATEEK SURI MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

140 PGDIS 197287464 RAGHAV SHARMA MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

141 PGDIS 197287622 PAWAN KUMAR MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

142 PGDIS 197288520 ISHU MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

143 PGDIS 197288767 BHARAT SABHARWAL MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

144 PGDIS 197302542 PRAVEEN KUMAR MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

145 PGDIS 197304062 ANSHDEEP SINGH BAGGA MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

146 PGDIS 197310041 KULDEEP KAUR NOTA MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

147 PGDIS 197331091 SANDEEP YADAV MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

148 PGDIS 197331661 UPENDER MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

149 PGDIS 197483823 RAHUL MARWAH MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

150 PGDIS 197484169 NITIN AWASTHI MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

151 PGDIS 197503022 GURPREET SINGH MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

152 PGDIS 197503030 GURPREET SINGH MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

153 PGDIS 197503061 PARVEEN DAHIYA MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM3 2:00:00 PM

154 PGDIS 197503101 SUDHIR JAIN MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM
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155 PGDIS 197503126 GAGANDEEP SINGH MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM

156 PGDIS 197503133 GURNEET SINGH MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM

157 PGDIS 197503158 PRASHANT NAYYAR MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM

158 PGDIS 197503165 HARVINDER SINGH MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM

159 PGDIS 197503205 ISHAN DIWAN MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM

160 PGDIS 197503237 TARUN ANEJA MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM

161 PGDIS 197503309 VANSHIKA SHARMA MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM

162 PGDIS 197503330 NAVNEET SINGH RAWAT MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM

163 PGDIS 197503427 BISMEN KAUR SETHI MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM

164 PGDIS 197503584 CHIRAG BHASIN MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM

165 PGDIS 197503878 VIPUL ASRI MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM

166 PGDIS 197503940 MILAN MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM

167 PGDIS 197503971 GURSHARAN SINGH MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM

168 PGDIS 197503989 AKSHAY SRIVASTAVA MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM

169 PGDIS 197504017 MANPREET KAUR MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM

170 PGDIS 197504056 AMANDEEP SINGH CHADHA MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM

171 PGDIS 197509180 MEHUL GUPTA MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM

172 PGDIS 197509198 ANSHUL SRIVASTAVA MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM

173 PGDIS 197509213 AJAY BHAMBOTA MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM4 2:00:00 PM

174 PGDIS 197503101 SUDHIR JAIN MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

175 PGDIS 197503126 GAGANDEEP SINGH MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

176 PGDIS 197503133 GURNEET SINGH MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

177 PGDIS 197503158 PRASHANT NAYYAR MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

178 PGDIS 197503165 HARVINDER SINGH MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

179 PGDIS 197503205 ISHAN DIWAN MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

180 PGDIS 197503237 TARUN ANEJA MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

181 PGDIS 197503309 VANSHIKA SHARMA MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

182 PGDIS 197503330 NAVNEET SINGH RAWAT MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

183 PGDIS 197503427 BISMEN KAUR SETHI MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

184 PGDIS 197503584 CHIRAG BHASIN MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

185 PGDIS 197503878 VIPUL ASRI MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

186 PGDIS 197503940 MILAN MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

187 PGDIS 197503971 GURSHARAN SINGH MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

188 PGDIS 197503989 AKSHAY SRIVASTAVA MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

189 PGDIS 197504017 MANPREET KAUR MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

190 PGDIS 197504056 AMANDEEP SINGH CHADHA MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

191 PGDIS 197509180 MEHUL GUPTA MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

192 PGDIS 197509198 ANSHUL SRIVASTAVA MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

193 PGDIS 197509213 AJAY BHAMBOTA MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM5 2:00:00 PM

194 PGDIS 197503101 SUDHIR JAIN MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM

195 PGDIS 197503126 GAGANDEEP SINGH MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM

196 PGDIS 197503133 GURNEET SINGH MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM

197 PGDIS 197503158 PRASHANT NAYYAR MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM

198 PGDIS 197503165 HARVINDER SINGH MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM

199 PGDIS 197503205 ISHAN DIWAN MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM

200 PGDIS 197503237 TARUN ANEJA MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM

201 PGDIS 197503309 VANSHIKA SHARMA MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM

202 PGDIS 197503330 NAVNEET SINGH RAWAT MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM

203 PGDIS 197503427 BISMEN KAUR SETHI MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM

204 PGDIS 197503584 CHIRAG BHASIN MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM

205 PGDIS 197503878 VIPUL ASRI MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM

206 PGDIS 197503940 MILAN MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM

207 PGDIS 197503971 GURSHARAN SINGH MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM

208 PGDIS 197503989 AKSHAY SRIVASTAVA MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM

209 PGDIS 197504017 MANPREET KAUR MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM
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210 PGDIS 197504056 AMANDEEP SINGH CHADHA MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM

211 PGDIS 197509180 MEHUL GUPTA MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM

212 PGDIS 197509198 ANSHUL SRIVASTAVA MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM

213 PGDIS 197509213 AJAY BHAMBOTA MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH3 EXAM6 2:00:00 PM

214 PGDIS 2001701647 RAMESH SINGH MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

215 PGDIS 2001701708 MANAS MALHOTRA MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

216 PGDIS 2001701858 VIKAS MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

217 PGDIS 2001702366 IRMEET SINGH PALL MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

218 PGDIS 2001702495 HEMANT SHARMA MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

219 PGDIS 2001702561 ASHISH SUKHIJA MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

220 PGDIS 2001702659 NIKHIL DHAR MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

221 PGDIS 2001702833 AKASH MEENA MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

222 PGDIS 2001703001 PUNEET GAUTAM MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

223 PGDIS 2001703043 ANKIT SHARMA MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

224 PGDIS 2001703070 VIJAY KUMAR MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

225 PGDIS 2001721427 PUSHPINDER KAUR MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

226 PGDIS 2001772574 NIKHIL KUMAR MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

227 PGDIS 2001772722 TEGJEET SINGH BASSI MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

228 PGDIS 2001772975 RANE SUMIT MADHUSUDAN MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

229 PGDIS 2001773307 PURUSHOTTAM PRASAD MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

230 PGDIS 2002064728 NIKUNJ ATREY MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

231 PGDIS 2002078399 MALAY KUMAR BHOWMIK MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

232 PGDIS 2002351564 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

233 PGDIS 2002361536 ABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA MSEI021P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM1 4:30:00 PM

234 PGDIS 2001701647 RAMESH SINGH MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

235 PGDIS 2001701708 MANAS MALHOTRA MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

236 PGDIS 2001701858 VIKAS MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

237 PGDIS 2001702366 IRMEET SINGH PALL MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

238 PGDIS 2001702495 HEMANT SHARMA MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

239 PGDIS 2001702561 ASHISH SUKHIJA MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

240 PGDIS 2001702659 NIKHIL DHAR MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

241 PGDIS 2001702833 AKASH MEENA MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

242 PGDIS 2001703001 PUNEET GAUTAM MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

243 PGDIS 2001703043 ANKIT SHARMA MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

244 PGDIS 2001703070 VIJAY KUMAR MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

245 PGDIS 2001721427 PUSHPINDER KAUR MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

246 PGDIS 2001772574 NIKHIL KUMAR MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

247 PGDIS 2001772722 TEGJEET SINGH BASSI MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

248 PGDIS 2001772975 RANE SUMIT MADHUSUDAN MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

249 PGDIS 2001773307 PURUSHOTTAM PRASAD MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

250 PGDIS 2002064728 NIKUNJ ATREY MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

251 PGDIS 2002078399 MALAY KUMAR BHOWMIK MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

252 PGDIS 2002351564 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

253 PGDIS 2002361536 ABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA MSEI022P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM2 4:30:00 PM

254 PGDIS 2001701647 RAMESH SINGH MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM

255 PGDIS 2001701708 MANAS MALHOTRA MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM

256 PGDIS 2001701858 VIKAS MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM

257 PGDIS 2001702366 IRMEET SINGH PALL MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM

258 PGDIS 2001702495 HEMANT SHARMA MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM

259 PGDIS 2001702561 ASHISH SUKHIJA MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM

260 PGDIS 2001702659 NIKHIL DHAR MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM

261 PGDIS 2001702833 AKASH MEENA MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM

262 PGDIS 2001703001 PUNEET GAUTAM MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM

263 PGDIS 2001703043 ANKIT SHARMA MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM

264 PGDIS 2001703070 VIJAY KUMAR MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM
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265 PGDIS 2001721427 PUSHPINDER KAUR MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM

266 PGDIS 2001772574 NIKHIL KUMAR MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM

267 PGDIS 2001772722 TEGJEET SINGH BASSI MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM

268 PGDIS 2001772975 RANE SUMIT MADHUSUDAN MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM

269 PGDIS 2001773307 PURUSHOTTAM PRASAD MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM

270 PGDIS 2002064728 NIKUNJ ATREY MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM

271 PGDIS 2002078399 MALAY KUMAR BHOWMIK MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM

272 PGDIS 2002351564 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM

273 PGDIS 2002361536 ABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA MSEI023P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM3 4:30:00 PM

274 PGDIS 197527590 VIJAY PAPNE MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

275 PGDIS 197529738 PRASHANT TALREJA MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

276 PGDIS 197529824 MANMEET SINGH MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

277 PGDIS 197530621 ASTHA KAUSHIK MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

278 PGDIS 197532893 ANAND KAUSHAL MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

279 PGDIS 197536496 AJAY PANDEY MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

280 PGDIS 197539950 ROHIT SHARMA MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

281 PGDIS 197542221 RAVI KUMAR MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

282 PGDIS 197543262 RAHUL MISHRA MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

283 PGDIS 197543825 SHRISTI VERMA MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

284 PGDIS 197543857 VIKAS KUMAR TOMER MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

285 PGDIS 2000669957 PRAVEEN BHARDWAJ MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

286 PGDIS 2001699318 KAMALDEEP SINGH MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

287 PGDIS 2001700804 SUKHDEV SINGH PARMAR MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

288 PGDIS 2001701312 RAJBARINDER SINGH MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

289 PGDIS 2001701523 GAURAV MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

290 PGDIS 2001702561 ASHISH SUKHIJA MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

291 PGDIS 2001703043 ANKIT SHARMA MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

292 PGDIS 2002078399 MALAY KUMAR BHOWMIK MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

293 PGDIS 2002351564 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA MSEI025P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM4 4:30:00 PM

294 PGDIS 197527590 VIJAY PAPNE MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

295 PGDIS 197529738 PRASHANT TALREJA MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

296 PGDIS 197529824 MANMEET SINGH MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

297 PGDIS 197530621 ASTHA KAUSHIK MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

298 PGDIS 197532893 ANAND KAUSHAL MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

299 PGDIS 197536496 AJAY PANDEY MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

300 PGDIS 197539950 ROHIT SHARMA MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

301 PGDIS 197542221 RAVI KUMAR MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

302 PGDIS 197543262 RAHUL MISHRA MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

303 PGDIS 197543825 SHRISTI VERMA MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

304 PGDIS 197543857 VIKAS KUMAR TOMER MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

305 PGDIS 2000669957 PRAVEEN BHARDWAJ MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

306 PGDIS 2001699318 KAMALDEEP SINGH MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

307 PGDIS 2001700804 SUKHDEV SINGH PARMAR MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

308 PGDIS 2001701312 RAJBARINDER SINGH MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

309 PGDIS 2001701523 GAURAV MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

310 PGDIS 2001702561 ASHISH SUKHIJA MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

311 PGDIS 2001703043 ANKIT SHARMA MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

312 PGDIS 2002078399 MALAY KUMAR BHOWMIK MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

313 PGDIS 2002351564 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA MSEI026P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM5 4:30:00 PM

314 PGDIS 197527590 VIJAY PAPNE MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM

315 PGDIS 197529738 PRASHANT TALREJA MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM

316 PGDIS 197529824 MANMEET SINGH MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM

317 PGDIS 197530621 ASTHA KAUSHIK MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM

318 PGDIS 197532893 ANAND KAUSHAL MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM

319 PGDIS 197536496 AJAY PANDEY MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM
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320 PGDIS 197539950 ROHIT SHARMA MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM

321 PGDIS 197542221 RAVI KUMAR MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM

322 PGDIS 197543262 RAHUL MISHRA MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM

323 PGDIS 197543825 SHRISTI VERMA MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM

324 PGDIS 197543857 VIKAS KUMAR TOMER MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM

325 PGDIS 2000669957 PRAVEEN BHARDWAJ MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM

326 PGDIS 2001699318 KAMALDEEP SINGH MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM

327 PGDIS 2001700804 SUKHDEV SINGH PARMAR MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM

328 PGDIS 2001701312 RAJBARINDER SINGH MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM

329 PGDIS 2001701523 GAURAV MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM

330 PGDIS 2001702561 ASHISH SUKHIJA MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM

331 PGDIS 2001703043 ANKIT SHARMA MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM

332 PGDIS 2002078399 MALAY KUMAR BHOWMIK MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM

333 PGDIS 2002351564 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA MSEI027P 38040 4/3/2021 BATCH4 EXAM6 4:30:00 PM

334 PGDIS 2002379432 SHASHANK SHARMA MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

335 PGDIS 2002430935 PRABHAKAR RANA MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

336 PGDIS 2002548152 GAURAV JOSHI MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

337 PGDIS 2002874190 VIJAY KUMAR MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

338 PGDIS 2003248144 GHUFRAN YAZDANI MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

339 PGDIS 2003296707 JAY SHANKAR MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

340 PGDIS 2003311102 SHUBHAM KALRA MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

341 PGDIS 2003479035 ATUL RATHI MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

342 PGDIS 2003524849 MAHESH PACHAR MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

343 PGDIS 2003525608 PARUL MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

344 PGDIS 2003697680 ISHA JOSHI MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

345 PGDIS 2003697823 ABHISHEK MITTAL MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

346 PGDIS 2003698049 SANTOSH KUMAR MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

347 PGDIS 2003698389 RICHA SHARMA MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

348 PGDIS 2003698650 BAANI SAWHNEY MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

349 PGDIS 2003698780 JAPSEHAJ SINGH MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

350 PGDIS 2004183372 GANESH CHANDER MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

351 PGDIS 2004426169 SAMARTH ARORA MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

352 PGDIS 2004426657 VAISHALI CHAWLA MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

353 PGDIS 2004426723 ASHIMA MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM1 10:00:00 AM

354 PGDIS 2002379432 SHASHANK SHARMA MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

355 PGDIS 2002430935 PRABHAKAR RANA MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

356 PGDIS 2002548152 GAURAV JOSHI MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

357 PGDIS 2002874190 VIJAY KUMAR MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

358 PGDIS 2003248144 GHUFRAN YAZDANI MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

359 PGDIS 2003296707 JAY SHANKAR MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

360 PGDIS 2003311102 SHUBHAM KALRA MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

361 PGDIS 2003479035 ATUL RATHI MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

362 PGDIS 2003524849 MAHESH PACHAR MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

363 PGDIS 2003525608 PARUL MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

364 PGDIS 2003697680 ISHA JOSHI MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

365 PGDIS 2003697823 ABHISHEK MITTAL MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

366 PGDIS 2003698049 SANTOSH KUMAR MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

367 PGDIS 2003698389 RICHA SHARMA MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

368 PGDIS 2003698650 BAANI SAWHNEY MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

369 PGDIS 2003698780 JAPSEHAJ SINGH MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

370 PGDIS 2004183372 GANESH CHANDER MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

371 PGDIS 2004426169 SAMARTH ARORA MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

372 PGDIS 2004426657 VAISHALI CHAWLA MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

373 PGDIS 2004426723 ASHIMA MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM2 10:00:00 AM

374 PGDIS 2002379432 SHASHANK SHARMA MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM
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375 PGDIS 2002430935 PRABHAKAR RANA MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM

376 PGDIS 2002548152 GAURAV JOSHI MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM

377 PGDIS 2002874190 VIJAY KUMAR MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM

378 PGDIS 2003248144 GHUFRAN YAZDANI MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM

379 PGDIS 2003296707 JAY SHANKAR MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM

380 PGDIS 2003311102 SHUBHAM KALRA MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM

381 PGDIS 2003479035 ATUL RATHI MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM

382 PGDIS 2003524849 MAHESH PACHAR MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM

383 PGDIS 2003525608 PARUL MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM

384 PGDIS 2003697680 ISHA JOSHI MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM

385 PGDIS 2003697823 ABHISHEK MITTAL MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM

386 PGDIS 2003698049 SANTOSH KUMAR MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM

387 PGDIS 2003698389 RICHA SHARMA MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM

388 PGDIS 2003698650 BAANI SAWHNEY MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM

389 PGDIS 2003698780 JAPSEHAJ SINGH MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM

390 PGDIS 2004183372 GANESH CHANDER MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM

391 PGDIS 2004426169 SAMARTH ARORA MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM

392 PGDIS 2004426657 VAISHALI CHAWLA MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM

393 PGDIS 2004426723 ASHIMA MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM3 10:00:00 AM

394 PGDIS 197536496 AJAY PANDEY MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM4 10:00:00 AM

395 PGDIS 197539950 ROHIT SHARMA MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM4 10:00:00 AM

396 PGDIS 2004427226 DIVANSHU BAINS MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM4 10:00:00 AM

397 PGDIS 2004438597 RISHABH ARYA MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM4 10:00:00 AM

398 PGDIS 2004438895 OMDATT SHARMA MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM4 10:00:00 AM

399 PGDIS 2004439037 PULKIT SALUJA MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM4 10:00:00 AM

400 PGDIS 2004439309 PAWAN KUMAR MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM4 10:00:00 AM

401 PGDIS 2004439823 MANOJ KARGATI MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM4 10:00:00 AM

402 PGDIS 2004443741 SUSHIL VASHIST MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM4 10:00:00 AM

403 PGDIS 2004770364 ANUJ KUMAR MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM4 10:00:00 AM

404 PGDIS 2004916952 SUDHANSHU JAIN MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM4 10:00:00 AM

405 PGDIS 2005236081 BRIJ LAL MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM4 10:00:00 AM

406 PGDIS 2005322195 ANKITA SUNIL YADAV MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM4 10:00:00 AM

407 PGDIS 2005961540 PANKAJ KUMAR MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM4 10:00:00 AM

408 PGDIS 2006039723 SHIV KAWAR MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM4 10:00:00 AM

409 PGDIS 2006344624 HARMANPREET KAUR MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM4 10:00:00 AM

410 PGDIS 2006358762 TANYA LUTHRA MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM4 10:00:00 AM

411 PGDIS 2006608711 SHIVANGI SINHA MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM4 10:00:00 AM

412 PGDIS 197536496 AJAY PANDEY MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM5 10:00:00 AM

413 PGDIS 197539950 ROHIT SHARMA MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM5 10:00:00 AM

414 PGDIS 2004427226 DIVANSHU BAINS MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM5 10:00:00 AM

415 PGDIS 2004438597 RISHABH ARYA MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM5 10:00:00 AM

416 PGDIS 2004438895 OMDATT SHARMA MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM5 10:00:00 AM

417 PGDIS 2004439037 PULKIT SALUJA MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM5 10:00:00 AM

418 PGDIS 2004439309 PAWAN KUMAR MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM5 10:00:00 AM

419 PGDIS 2004439823 MANOJ KARGATI MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM5 10:00:00 AM

420 PGDIS 2004443741 SUSHIL VASHIST MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM5 10:00:00 AM

421 PGDIS 2004770364 ANUJ KUMAR MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM5 10:00:00 AM

422 PGDIS 2004916952 SUDHANSHU JAIN MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM5 10:00:00 AM

423 PGDIS 2005236081 BRIJ LAL MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM5 10:00:00 AM

424 PGDIS 2005322195 ANKITA SUNIL YADAV MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM5 10:00:00 AM

425 PGDIS 2005961540 PANKAJ KUMAR MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM5 10:00:00 AM

426 PGDIS 2006039723 SHIV KAWAR MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM5 10:00:00 AM

427 PGDIS 2006344624 HARMANPREET KAUR MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM5 10:00:00 AM

428 PGDIS 2006358762 TANYA LUTHRA MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM5 10:00:00 AM

429 PGDIS 2006608711 SHIVANGI SINHA MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM5 10:00:00 AM
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430 PGDIS 197536496 AJAY PANDEY MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM6 10:00:00 AM

431 PGDIS 197539950 ROHIT SHARMA MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM6 10:00:00 AM

432 PGDIS 2004427226 DIVANSHU BAINS MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM6 10:00:00 AM

433 PGDIS 2004438597 RISHABH ARYA MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM6 10:00:00 AM

434 PGDIS 2004438895 OMDATT SHARMA MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM6 10:00:00 AM

435 PGDIS 2004439037 PULKIT SALUJA MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM6 10:00:00 AM

436 PGDIS 2004439309 PAWAN KUMAR MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM6 10:00:00 AM

437 PGDIS 2004439823 MANOJ KARGATI MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM6 10:00:00 AM

438 PGDIS 2004442956 SUNIL KHAROD MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM6 10:00:00 AM

439 PGDIS 2004443741 SUSHIL VASHIST MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM6 10:00:00 AM

440 PGDIS 2004770364 ANUJ KUMAR MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM6 10:00:00 AM

441 PGDIS 2004916952 SUDHANSHU JAIN MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM6 10:00:00 AM

442 PGDIS 2005236081 BRIJ LAL MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM6 10:00:00 AM

443 PGDIS 2005322195 ANKITA SUNIL YADAV MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM6 10:00:00 AM

444 PGDIS 2005961540 PANKAJ KUMAR MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM6 10:00:00 AM

445 PGDIS 2006039723 SHIV KAWAR MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM6 10:00:00 AM

446 PGDIS 2006344624 HARMANPREET KAUR MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM6 10:00:00 AM

447 PGDIS 2006358762 TANYA LUTHRA MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM6 10:00:00 AM

448 PGDIS 2006608711 SHIVANGI SINHA MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH1 EXAM6 10:00:00 AM

449 PGDIS 191769277 TAJINDER PAL SINGH KALSI MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 12:30:00 PM

450 PGDIS 197310041 KULDEEP KAUR NOTA MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 12:30:00 PM

451 PGDIS 197483823 RAHUL MARWAH MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 12:30:00 PM

452 PGDIS 197503799 SHAILENDRA KUMAR PATTNAIK MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 12:30:00 PM

453 PGDIS 197504017 MANPREET KAUR MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 12:30:00 PM

454 PGDIS 197527590 VIJAY PAPNE MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 12:30:00 PM

455 PGDIS 197530621 ASTHA KAUSHIK MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 12:30:00 PM

456 PGDIS 197533752 LAWRENCE DASS MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 12:30:00 PM

457 PGDIS 197542221 RAVI KUMAR MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 12:30:00 PM

458 PGDIS 2000669957 PRAVEEN BHARDWAJ MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 12:30:00 PM

459 PGDIS 2001316044 ASHIVAN SAHU MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 12:30:00 PM

460 PGDIS 2001415670 JASPAL SINGH MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 12:30:00 PM

461 PGDIS 2001699318 KAMALDEEP SINGH MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 12:30:00 PM

462 PGDIS 2001700804 SUKHDEV SINGH PARMAR MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 12:30:00 PM

463 PGDIS 2001700872 ANKIT KALSI MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 12:30:00 PM

464 PGDIS 2001701117 MONISHA SHARMA MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 12:30:00 PM

465 PGDIS 2001701312 RAJBARINDER SINGH MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 12:30:00 PM

466 PGDIS 2001701523 GAURAV MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM1 12:30:00 PM

467 PGDIS 182050720 VINAY KUMAR MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

468 PGDIS 191767234 PANKAJ KUMAR CHATURVEDI MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

469 PGDIS 191769277 TAJINDER PAL SINGH KALSI MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

470 PGDIS 197310041 KULDEEP KAUR NOTA MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

471 PGDIS 197483823 RAHUL MARWAH MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

472 PGDIS 197503799 SHAILENDRA KUMAR PATTNAIK MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

473 PGDIS 197504017 MANPREET KAUR MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

474 PGDIS 197527590 VIJAY PAPNE MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

475 PGDIS 197530621 ASTHA KAUSHIK MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

476 PGDIS 197533752 LAWRENCE DASS MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

477 PGDIS 197542221 RAVI KUMAR MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

478 PGDIS 197543262 RAHUL MISHRA MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

479 PGDIS 2000669957 PRAVEEN BHARDWAJ MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

480 PGDIS 2001316044 ASHIVAN SAHU MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

481 PGDIS 2001415670 JASPAL SINGH MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

482 PGDIS 2001699318 KAMALDEEP SINGH MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

483 PGDIS 2001700804 SUKHDEV SINGH PARMAR MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

484 PGDIS 2001700872 ANKIT KALSI MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM
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485 PGDIS 2001701117 MONISHA SHARMA MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

486 PGDIS 2001701312 RAJBARINDER SINGH MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

487 PGDIS 2001701523 GAURAV MSEI022P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM2 12:30:00 PM

488 PGDIS 182050720 VINAY KUMAR MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

489 PGDIS 191767234 PANKAJ KUMAR CHATURVEDI MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

490 PGDIS 191769277 TAJINDER PAL SINGH KALSI MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

491 PGDIS 197310041 KULDEEP KAUR NOTA MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

492 PGDIS 197483823 RAHUL MARWAH MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

493 PGDIS 197503799 SHAILENDRA KUMAR PATTNAIK MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

494 PGDIS 197504017 MANPREET KAUR MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

495 PGDIS 197527590 VIJAY PAPNE MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

496 PGDIS 197530621 ASTHA KAUSHIK MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

497 PGDIS 197533752 LAWRENCE DASS MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

498 PGDIS 197533752 LAWRENCE DASS MSEI025P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

499 PGDIS 197542221 RAVI KUMAR MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

500 PGDIS 2000669957 PRAVEEN BHARDWAJ MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

501 PGDIS 2001316044 ASHIVAN SAHU MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

502 PGDIS 2001415670 JASPAL SINGH MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

503 PGDIS 2001699318 KAMALDEEP SINGH MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

504 PGDIS 2001700804 SUKHDEV SINGH PARMAR MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

505 PGDIS 2001700872 ANKIT KALSI MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

506 PGDIS 2001701117 MONISHA SHARMA MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

507 PGDIS 2001701312 RAJBARINDER SINGH MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

508 PGDIS 2001701523 GAURAV MSEI023P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

509 PGDIS 182050720 VINAY KUMAR MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM

510 PGDIS 191767234 PANKAJ KUMAR CHATURVEDI MSEI021P 38040 4/4/2021 BATCH2 EXAM3 12:30:00 PM


